
SLIGHTLY HUNGRY / 12 - 5 PM

BAO BUN ACDFOM

Bao bun, glaced pork belly, cabbage salad

ATTERDOG AFLOM

Laugen bun, Attersee sausage, miso mayo, 

pepper-tomato relish, crispy onions, chives

ARRANCINI AGOLC

Tomato risotto deep fried, truffle mayo

SO/ BURGER ABCLDFH

Wagyu patty, Joseph bun, blueberry-bbq 

sauce, cheddar, tomatoe, lettuce, onion jam, 

pickled cucumber, crispy onion,  

bacon, french fries
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FERMENTED GRAPES/

SO/MANY BUBBLES O

Sparkling wine

GOSSET CHAMPAGNE O

Extra Brut Champagne

WARNUNG O 20

Ried Hofstatt, Grüner Veltliner DAC

BERG UND MEER O 20

Fink & Kotzian, Riesling

SB O 21

Ewald Zweytick, Sauvignon Blanc

GM O 21

Ewald Zweytick, Muskateller

BELA JÓSKA O 20

Bela Jóska, Blaufränkisch

FEUERSTEIG O 12

Tinhof, Sankt Laurent

ULTIMATE PROVENCE

6,5/39

0,1/0,7

21/140

0,1/0,7

8/45

0,125/0,7

10/55

0,125/0,7

11/55

0,125/0,7

10/65

0,125/0,7

6/40

0,125/0,7

12,5/65

0,125/0,7

9/50               

0,125/0,7

FEEL THE BUBBLES/

SCOTCH & SODA

Monkey Shoulder, soda, orange 

bitters

SOLARA TEA II

Courvoisier VS, cold brewed sencha 

(jap. green tea), saline

MULE PARISIENNE

Tribute gingerale, Magloire VSOP 

Calvados, lime, Angostura

APEROL SPRITZ

Classic with orange bitters

VIOLET SPRITZ

Bittertruth Violet, wildberry, SO/ 

many bubbles

ESPRESSO   3,6

DOPPIO    4,5

CAPPUCCINO   5

AMERICANO    4

LATTE MACCHIATO   6

IN NEED OF CAFFEINE/

IN A SWEET MOOD/

SICILIAN CHEESECAKE ACGH 

Ricotta, blueberries, pistachio, caramel 
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ENGLISH BREAKFAST       6

JASMINE          6

THÉ VERVEINE         6

THÉ CAMOMILLE        6

IN SEARCH OF WARMTH/



VÖSLAUER                  5,5 

Sparkling or still 0,75

VÖSLAUER                 2,5

Sparkling or still 0,33

MAKAVA ICE TEA 0,33                3,8

CLUB MATE 0,33                4,6

CHARI-TEA RED                 3,8

Sparkling 0,33

FRITZ RHUBARB 0,33                3,8

COCA COLA 0,33                 3,8

COCA COLA ZERO 0,33                3,8

*SODA LEMON 0,5                 5,5

*SODA ELDERFLOWER 0,5        6

THOMAS HENRY TONIC 0,125        6

FENTIMANS 0,125             6

Indian Tonic / Ginger Beer

LE TRIBUTE 0,125         6

Ginger Ale / Olive Lemonade

STAYING SOBER/

SABATINI TUSCAN GIN

Light notes of fennels and molasses

KI NO BI KYOTO DRY GIN

Hints of Yuzu lemons & cypress wood

THE BOTANIST SCOTTISH GIN

Citrus and pine forward gin

MONKEY SHOULDER SCOTCH

Hints of hazelnut and winter spices

LAPHROAIG 10 PEATED SCOTCH

Strong scents of smoke and seaweed, 

followed by thyme and pepper

ZACAPA 23 SOLERA RUM

As if it were made of coffee, caramel

and honey

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D‘OR

Complex scotch with sweet scents 

of dates, walnuts and orange peels

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 

EXCLISIVA

Fudge and pineapples...sounds weird, 

but it works

HAVE A SIP/ 
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ALLERGIES

A/Gluten B/Crustaceans C/Egg D/Fish F/Soya G/Milk or lactose

H/Nuts L/Cellery M/Mustard N/Sesame O/Sulfur dioxide and sulphites 

P/Lupins R/Molluscus

All prices are indicated in Euro and include all taxes and charges.

*Jugendgetränk

If you see a bottle in the colorful shelf, 

feel free to have a closer look and taste it.


